(. Aflantic Bank
CREDIT CARD

Schedule of Fees

Personal (Classic & Gold) USD $50.00 USD $25.00 Annual
MSME (Gold) USD $60.00 USD $40.00 Annual
Corporate (Gold) USD $100.00 USD $40.00 Annual

Cash Advance Fees

BZD Withdrawal 3.5% of the withdrawn amount or BZ $10.00;
whichever is greater.
USD Withdrawal 3.5% of the withdrawn amount or USD $5.00;

whichever is greater.

Late Fees

Personal (Classic & Gold) USD $25.00
MSME (Gold) USD $30.00
Corporate (Gold) USD $30.00

* A late fee shall be applied when payment is not received on or before the monthly cut-off date.

Over-the-Limit Fee

Personal (Classic) USD $25.00
Personal (Gold) USD $30.00
MSME (Gold) USD $30.00
Corporate (Gold) USD $35.00

* An over-the-limit fee shall be applied when a customer utilizes the additional ten percent (10%) credit limit.
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